S BURNDY

YFO125Ul, Bare Ferrule For 1 AWG

By Burndy

Catalog # YF1/025Ul

Cu Alloy Bare Ferrule, Smooth Funnel Entry, 1 AWG, 0.98" L,

Seamless bbl, Tin Plated, For Use On Cu Cond.

Application

For Use On Copper Conductor

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type

EU RoHS Indicator

Material
Plated
Plating Type
Sub Brand
Type

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - D inch

Dimension - D1inch

Dimension - D2 inch

Dimension - Length Side A inch

Length
Width

Conductor Related

A Hubbell brand

YF1/025UI

End Termination
Yes

Copper

N

Unplated
FERRULES
Bootlace Ferrule
781810479810
7818104798100

0.43in
0.411in
0.52in
0.98in
0.984 in
0.52in

Conductor - Copper Solid Size 1AWG

Conductor - Copper Str Size 1TAWG

Conductor Size 1AWG

Conductor Type « CU C Solid-Size
« CU C Str-Size

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

UL Listed No

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_YF_LineArt
Sales Drawings - 10098190

Specifications - BURNDY_YFO125Ul_Specsheet
Specifications - YF1/025Ul
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